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2021 SEPTEMBER YEARLING SALE 
Sept 13 - 24 

 
Book 1 ~ sessions begin at 1:00 pm  

Monday, September 13   Hips 1 – 199B (201 head) 
            Book 1 
Tuesday, September 14  Hips 200 – 399C (203 head)     
 
 
    Book 2 ~ sessions begin at 11:00 am 
 
Wednesday, September 15  Hips 400 – 749 (350 head) 
            Book 2 
Thursday, September 16  Hips 750 – 1097 (348 head) 
 
 
Friday, September 17   No Sale 
 

All remaining sessions begin at 10:00 am 

Saturday, September 18  Hips 1098 – 1510 (413 head) 
            Book 3 
Sunday, September 19   Hips 1511 – 1924 (414 head) 
 
 
Monday, September 20   Hips 1925 – 2339 (415 head) 
            Book 4 
Tuesday, September 21  Hips 2340 – 2753 (414 head) 
 
 
Wednesday, September 22  Hips 2754 – 3166 (413 head) 
             
Thursday, September 23  Hips 3167 – 3579 (413 head)    Book 5 
             
Friday, September 24    Hips 3580 – 4032 (453 head)  
 
 
Total head – 4037    
Sale begins with the letter I 

 

 

 


